

THE Hermitage MUSEUM

335 North Franklin Turnpike Office 201-445-8311 <u>www.thehermitage.org</u> Ho-Ho-Kus, NJ 07423-1035 *cblaylock@thehermitage.org*

The Hermitage Museum – *Scout* Group Visit Waiver of Liability-Hold Harmless Agreement & Receipt

I/we have read and understand The Hermitage's 'Rules for Scout Group Visit', and on behalf of myself, other adult chaperones, and my scout troop members and their families. I/we agree to abide by these rules during our visit. Furthermore, I/we release The Hermitage Museum of all liabilities resulting from our visit and will not hold The Hermitage Museum for any action or harm, such as bodily injury, which may befall the adult chaperone(s) and/or the scouts. Furthermore, I/we hereby waive any liability against The Hermitage Museum, its agents, directors, employees, officers, servants, trustees, or volunteers.

Name of Scout Group Program: _____

Adult Scout Troop Leader, or Chaperone, in charge of the Troop (circle one)

Print Name	Date		
Signature	Troop #	Troop # and Location	
Office Use Only			
Number of Scouts	@ \$15.00/scout _	\$	
Number of Adult Ch	aperones* @ \$15.00/person _		
(*beyond first 3 wh		\$	
· •		Total Cost \$	
Paid in Full			
	Christine Blaylock (signature)) Dat	e
	Visitor Center Office Manager	•	
	The Hermitage Museum		
Receipt: Office Cop	y / Scout Troop Leader in charge	e (circle one)	
programming at	he Hermitage offers tours of The Hermitage, ext the Hermitage Education & Conference Center. the New Jersey Historical Commission, a divisio	The Friends received a General Open	ating Support